
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 

No. 
49 

141 
20 
18 
26 
44 
48 
42 
57 
52 

168 
24 
28 
36 
16 

241 
74 

177 
8 

90 
88 
31 
11 
84 
46 
63 

100 
32 

Name 
Maurizio RICCI 
Luigi MIRANDA 
Francesco CALVIO 
Biagio QUARRELLA 
Stelvio FERRARA 
Gianluca MELE 
Andrea MERLI 
Nicolò BIELLI 
Mirco MASSEI 
Simone ZANETTI 
Luca CALLEGARO 
Edoardo FERRARI 
Silvano CASSI 
Francesco GIUBILINI 
Nicola CALVIO 
Diego PIGOLA 
Fabio DE PETRILLO 
Jenny VERGASSOLA  
Davide Andrea RUGGERI 
Daniele MARIANI 
Mirko FASSA 
Ezio CAVAZZINI 
Michele BARTOLI 
Agnese MAFFI   
Salvatore PITTARI 
Maurizio BURATTI 
Massimiliano COLOMBINI 
Giovanni Pietro FORGIONE 

Class 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A600 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A2T 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 
A600 
A1000 

Best Tm 
1:21.598 
1:21.792 
1:22.098 
1:22.877 
1:23.604 
1:23.898 
1:24.151 
1:24.387 
1:25.139 
1:25.423 
1:26.110 
1:26.535 
1:26.577 
1:26.958 
1:27.110 
1:27.493 
1:27.719 
1:28.383 
1:29.395 
1:30.238 
1:30.615 
1:30.876 
1:31.293 
1:31.721 
1:32.736 
1:37.177 
1:38.094 
1:38.755 

Diff 

0.194 
0.500 
1.279 
2.006 
2.300 
2.553 
2.789 
3.541 
3.825 
4.512 
4.937 
4.979 
5.360 
5.512 
5.895 
6.121 
6.785 
7.797 
8.640 
9.017 
9.278 
9.695 

10.123 
11.138 
15.579 
16.496 
17.157 

Gap 

0.194 
0.306 
0.779 
0.727 
0.294 
0.253 
0.236 
0.752 
0.284 
0.687 
0.425 
0.042 
0.381 
0.152 
0.383 
0.226 
0.664 
1.012 
0.843 
0.377 
0.261 
0.417 
0.428 
1.015 
4.441 
0.917 
0.661 

In Lap 
5 
5 
9 
4 

10 
10 

7 
2 

10 
6 
5 
7 
5 
3 
8 
2 
4 
3 
7 
6 
4 
5 
5 
4 
7 
5 
6 
4 

Best Speed 
103,679 
103,433 
103,048 
102,079 
101,191 
100,837 
100,534 
100,252 

99,367 
99,037 
98,246 
97,764 
97,716 
97,288 
97,119 
96,693 
96,444 
95,720 
94,636 
93,752 
93,362 
93,094 
92,669 
92,236 
91,227 
87,058 
86,244 
85,667 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 15/10/2017 15.39.57 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 15/10/2017 
Ligurbike - Gruppo Amatori 

5 Turno Prove Libere 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:22:33 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

15/10/2017 15:20 


